Fanless Embedded Box PCs
Features
UTX-3117 Intel Atom platform with Dual GbE LAN
Fanless Compact Box
 � Intel® Apollo Lake E3900 series & N series  Processor
 � Palm-size form factor: 128 (L) x 152 (W) x 37 mm(H)
 � Supports 2 x COM port, 1 x HDMI, 1 x Display Port, 2 x USB3.0, TPM 2.0
and DCIN 12~24V

UTX-3117
Rear Panel External I/O Mechanical Layout/DrawingFront Panel External I/O Mechanical Layout/Drawing
Ordering Information
P/N CPU SSD Memory WiFi  3G/LTE Other RF Antenna OS
UTX-3117FS-S6A1N PENTIUM N4200, 4C 2M 1.1GHz 32GB 4GB X 1 NA NA NA 4 NA
UTX-3117FS-S6A2N CELERON N3350 2C 2M 1.1GHz 32GB 4GB X 1 NA NA NA 4 NA
UTX-3117FS-S6A2E Atom X5-E3940 4C 2M 1.6GHz 32GB 4GB X 1 NA NA NA 4 NA
UTX-3117FSW-S6A1N PENTIUM N4200, 4C 2M 1.1GHz 32GB 4GB X 1 NA NA NA 4 WIN 10
UTX-3117FSP-S6A2N CELERON N3350 2C 2M 1.1GHz 32GB 4GB X 1 NA NA NA 4 Pulsar 8
UTX-3117C-S6A2N CELERON N3350 2C 2M 1.1GHz NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
UTX-3117C-S6A2E Atom X5-E3940 4C 2M 1.6GHz NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
UTX-3117C-S6A1N PENTIUM N4200, 4C 2M 1.1GHz NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
UTX-3117SA4-S6A1N PENTIUM N4200, 4C 2M 1.1GHz NA 4GB X 1 NA NA NA 4 NA
UTX-3117SA4-S6A2N CELERON N3350 2C 2M 1.1GHz NA 4GB X 1 NA NA NA 4 NA
UTX-3117SA4-S6A2E Atom X5-E3940 4C 2M 1.6GHz NA 4GB X 1 NA NA NA 4 NA
Packing List
Part Number Description
UTX-3117 1 x UTX-3117 unit
TBD 1 x Traditional Chinese user manual for CCC
TBD 1 x Startup manual
96PSA-A36W12W7 36W 12V 3A AC/DC Power Adaptor
1930000198 2x Screw M2x4L for miniPCIE module use